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SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1

MISSING SHAREHOLDERS

Section 21.

Name of shareholder

Date registered as shareholder

J. T. W. Bartholomew
Edwd. Baxter

St Jn. Cartwright

Jas. Chambers

John Clarke

John Clater

Benjn. Eddison Senior
Jn. Fardell

Thomas Fisher

Saml. Fras. Flower
Thomas Fox

Executors of Jeph. Greesham
Wm. Quible Hall
Executors of the Rev. Wm. Hett
John Holmes

Jn. Lesiter

Fras. Marriott

Sarah Ann Nelson
Executors of John Nelson
Thos. Nettleship

Thomas Newton

Jn. Parkinson

William Scorah

James Scott

Robt. Sharpe

Stepn. Camm. Short

Francis Sissons

29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
21.11.1833
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
18.9.1834
18.9.1834
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
29.5.1830
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Name of shareholder Date registered as shareholder
William Smith 16.4.1831
Jno. Smith (Worksop) 29.5.1830
William Spencer 29.5.1830
Miss Sophia Swan 29.5.1830
Mrs Swan 29.5.1830
Richard Turner 29.5.1830
Jno. Smith (Retford) 29.5.1830
SCHEDULE 2 Section 46.

LEVEL OF TOLLS

Car, or van under 10 cwt 20p
Car and 2-wheel trailer 30p
Tri-car 15p
Motorcycle 10p

LORRY VANS OVER 10 CWT OR COACH

4 wheels 20p
6 wheels 30p
8 wheels 40p
Every extra pair of wheels (any vehicle) 10p
SCHEDULE 3 Section 61(1).
PART I

REPEALS

Chapter Title Extent of repeal

@) 2 3
11 Geo.4 & 1 Will. 4 c. Ixvi  An Act for building a Bridge In section 1, the words
(1830) over the River Trent, from “in manner by this Act

Dunham, in the County of directed” in both places
Nottingham, to the opposite ~ where they appear and the
words “without incurring any
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Chapter Title Extent of repeal
(1 ) 3)
Shore, in the County of of the Penalties or Forfeitures
Lincoln. of the Statutes of Mortmain”.

Section 5.

In section 7, the words “or
to provide a proper and
convenient Ferry and Boats
and Barges” and the words
“or Ferry”.

Sections 9 to 31.

In section 32 the words “or
joint stock” in both places
where they appear and the
words from “; and every
Body Politic,” to the end of
the section.

Sections 33 to 67.

In section 69, the words “as
soon as the said Bridge shall
be made fit for the Passage

of Carriages, Horses, Cattle,
and Passengers,” the words
“respective sums following;
(that is to say,)” and the list of
tolls.

Sections 70 to 76.

In section 77 the words “in
pursuance of this Act”.

Section 78.
Section 80.

In section 81 the words from
“or for any Horse, Beast,
Cattle, or Carriage travelling
with Vagrants” to “any legal
Warrant” and the words from
“or for any Coach,” to “or be
concluded;”.

Section 90, except the
proviso.

Section 91.

In section 92 the words from
“shall wilfully or maliciously
damage” to “may be injured,
or” and the words from “and
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Chapter Title Extent of repeal
Q) ) 3)

shall also pay and defray” to
the end of the section.

Sections 93 to 107.

PART II

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

In section 32 (The Money to be divided into Shares), for the words “said Capital”
there shall be substituted the words “Capital of the said Company”.

In section 92 (For preventing wilful Damage to the Bridge, &c.) for the words “the
same” there shall be substituted the words “the Bridge”.



